
Alpine CC / BLUE - Men Hole: 1 2023 Club Championship / Round 2

Name Time
Abate, Chris 10:11

Almagno, Stephen 9:36

Altieri, Joe 7:51

Amoriggi, Peter 10:46

Anderson, Doug 8:19

Antonelli, Don 8:40

Atamian, James 9:57

Barone, Anthony 9:29

Barry, Michael 7:37

Bodine, Nick 11:00

Bottone, Tom 8:26

Brousseau, Tyler 9:08

Brown, Jim 8:26

Bruno, David 8:12

Burnett, Kenneth 10:53

Caccia, Mark 9:50

Calvino, John 10:46

Carlone, Richard 7:58

Carter, Gerald 8:19

Catalano, Anthony 10:39

Name Time
Catamero, Vin 7:23

Cidade, George 11:00

Cioffi, Bob 7:51

Cirillo, Nicholas 9:57

Coletti Jr., Don 8:54

Coletti, Don 7:37

Contreras, Joe 9:15

Cosgrove, Tom 9:50

Dadekian, Mike 10:18

Delgreco, Raymond 8:12

Dias, Don 9:50

Dias, John 10:11

Dimartino, Ed 7:58

Disanto, David 10:39

Drohen, John 11:07

Duarte, Alan 8:33

Ferrieri, Robert 7:30

Fields, Jeff 8:26

Fogg, Daniel 10:11

Fossa, Cameron 10:32

Name Time
Fugere, Colby 11:00

Gallucci, Robert 7:58

Garzone, Peter 7:23

Germani, Peter 8:54

Giarrusso, Frank 10:32

Giarrusso, Matteo 8:05

Giusti, Jeff 8:33

Gotra, Jasjit 8:40

Heiss, John 10:39

Johnson, Andrew 8:05

Koziol, Michael 7:44

Lancellotti, Joseph 9:15

Lazieh, Alec 9:29

Leandro, Nicholas 11:07

Lessard, Ryan 8:40

Lodge, Timothy 9:22

Lough, John 9:57

Lupino, Adam 10:25

Luther, Derek 9:22

Maggiacomo, Joe 9:43

Name Time
Maggiacomo, Sal 8:47

Maggiacomo, Vinny 8:05

Maintanis, Jim 8:12

Maloney, Ryan 10:53

Mancini, Raymond 9:15

Mansour, Mike 9:43

Marcotte, Steve 9:43

Martin, Jim 7:30

McGovern, Timothy 11:07

Melillo, Jason 8:47

Mercurio, Anthony 9:01

Messier, Kyle 8:47

Moses, Larry 7:30

Nardolillo, Al 7:44

Nelson, Gordon 9:01

O'Brien, Thomas 10:32

Paolella, Jesse 10:53

Penza, Joe 7:44

Phillips, John 10:25

Pietrantozzi, Nick 9:29

Name Time
Poland, Tyler 10:25

Pullano, Michael 10:18

Ragosta, Stephen 10:18

Reilly, Donald 9:08

Remillard, Christopher 9:36

Russo, Al 10:04

Samayoa, Carlos 10:04

Sheehan, Don 7:51

Sherman, Doug 7:37

Smith, Donald 10:04

Spirito, Steven 9:36

St. Andre, Justin 9:01

Such, David 8:33

Travelyn, Ken 9:22

Umbriano, Steve 10:46

Verma, Kyle 8:54

Vinacco, David 8:19

Voccia, Robert 9:08

Time Players
7:23 Garzone, Peter Catamero, Vin

7:30 Martin, Jim Ferrieri, Robert Moses, Larry

7:37 Barry, Michael Coletti, Don Sherman, Doug

7:44 Nardolillo, Al Penza, Joe Koziol, Michael

7:51 Sheehan, Don Cioffi, Bob Altieri, Joe

7:58 Gallucci, Robert Dimartino, Ed Carlone, Richard

8:05 Giarrusso, Matteo Maggiacomo, Vinny Johnson, Andrew

8:12 Delgreco, Raymond Bruno, David Maintanis, Jim

8:19 Anderson, Doug Carter, Gerald Vinacco, David

8:26 Fields, Jeff Brown, Jim Bottone, Tom

8:33 Giusti, Jeff Duarte, Alan Such, David

8:40 Gotra, Jasjit Lessard, Ryan Antonelli, Don

8:47 Messier, Kyle Maggiacomo, Sal Melillo, Jason

8:54 Coletti Jr., Don Verma, Kyle Germani, Peter

9:01 Mercurio, Anthony Nelson, Gordon St. Andre, Justin

9:08 Voccia, Robert Brousseau, Tyler Reilly, Donald

9:15 Contreras, Joe Lancellotti, Joseph Mancini, Raymond

9:22 Travelyn, Ken Lodge, Timothy Luther, Derek

9:29 Lazieh, Alec Barone, Anthony Pietrantozzi, Nick

9:36 Almagno, Stephen Remillard, Christopher Spirito, Steven

9:43 Marcotte, Steve Maggiacomo, Joe Mansour, Mike

9:50 Dias, Don Caccia, Mark Cosgrove, Tom

9:57 Lough, John Atamian, James Cirillo, Nicholas

10:04 Smith, Donald Russo, Al Samayoa, Carlos

10:11 Fogg, Daniel Abate, Chris Dias, John

10:18 Ragosta, Stephen Dadekian, Mike Pullano, Michael

10:25 Poland, Tyler Lupino, Adam Phillips, John

10:32 O'Brien, Thomas Giarrusso, Frank Fossa, Cameron

10:39 Catalano, Anthony Disanto, David Heiss, John

10:46 Umbriano, Steve Amoriggi, Peter Calvino, John

10:53 Burnett, Kenneth Maloney, Ryan Paolella, Jesse

11:00 Cidade, George Fugere, Colby Bodine, Nick

11:07 Drohen, John Leandro, Nicholas McGovern, Timothy


